REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 30 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A550

A550

A550

A550

PY248
001

Do
NUM

123-D- 001

112-D- 001
112-D- 002

112-D- 003
112- D- 004
112-D- 005

113-D- 001
113-D- 002

127-D- 001

148- D- 004
148- D- 005

148- D- 002
148- D- 003

148- D- 006
148- D- 007

148-D- 001

119-D- 003

119-D- 001
119-D- 002

206- D- 001

B06- D- 002
206- D- 003

111-D- 001
142-D-001S

145-D- 001
145-D- 002

145-D- 003

127-D- 001

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

24,000
16, 000

40, 000

24,720
15, 280

40, 000
40, 000

29, 600
10, 400

40, 000
40, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000

30, 000
10, 000

20, 000
20, 000

35, 400
4, 600

40, 000

40, 000

720, 000

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345

120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345
120214345

120214345

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON
cowoDl TY GROUP 23 TURKEY, FROZEN
ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01

Do
- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy ST VENDCOR NAME
AUGUSTA ME CARCLI NA TURKEYS
MOBI LE AL CARCLI NA TURKEYS
M AM FL CARCLI NA TURKEYS
FORT MYERS FL CARCLI NA TURKEYS
W NTER HAVEN FL CAROCLI NA TURKEYS
ORMOND BEACH FL CAROCLI NA TURKEYS
ATLANTA GA CARCLI NA TURKEYS
LAVWRENCEVI LLE ~ GA CARCLI NA TURKEYS
NEWPORT MN CARCLI NA TURKEYS
AMARI LLO TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
GRAND PRAIRIE  TX CAROLI NA TURKEYS
HOUSTON TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
HOUSTON TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
SAN ANGELO TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
EL PASO TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
SAN ANTONI O TX CARCLI NA TURKEYS
DES MO NES I A CARCLI NA TURKEYS
MASON CI TY I'A CARCLI NA TURKEYS
SIOQUX A TY I' A CARCLI NA TURKEYS
LOS ANGELES CA CAROLI NA TURKEYS
POVONA CA CAROLI NA TURKEYS
COMMVERCE CA CARCLI NA TURKEYS
ANNAPCLI S MD CARCLI NA TURKEYS
SUNBURY PA CARCLI NA TURKEYS
CHARLOTTE NC CARCLI NA TURKEYS
LEXI NGTON SC CARCLI NA TURKEYS
LEXI NGTON SC CAROLI NA TURKEYS
NEWPORT MN CARCLI NA TURKEYS

120214345
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

. 6319

. 6319
. 6319

. 6297
. 6297

. 6404
. 6404

. 6348

. 6272

. 6297
. 6297

. 6608

. 6627
. 6627

. 6369
. 6369

. 6287
. 6287

. 6287

. 6619
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CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

FORT MYERS
W NTER HAVEN
ORMOND BEACH

ATLANTA

LAWRENCEVI LLE

NEWPORT

AVARI LLO

GRAND PRAI RI E

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

SAN ANGELO
EL PASO

SAN ANTONI O

DES MO NES

MASON CI TY
SIOQUX A TY

LOS ANGELES

POVONA
COMMVERCE

ANNAPCLI S
SUNBURY

CHARLOTTE
LEXI NGTON

LEXI NGTON

NEWPORT

ST

TX
TX

TX
TX

TX
TX

TX

1A

1A
1A

PA

SC

SC



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC

PCI M5 - | NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

REFERENCE : AMSR34 PYD DI VI SI ON
ANNOUNCENMENT PY248 COMMODI TY GROUP : 23 TURKEY, FROZEN
| NVI TATI ON 001 ANALYSI S / RUN 01/ 01
DO

ITEMCOWM COM DO QUANTI TY - - - DESTI NATI ON- - - - CONTRACT
NUM TY/ PS ST NUM (LBS) aTy ST VENDOR NAME  NUMBER
TOTAL CANCELLED 0
TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATI ON : 720, 000
TOTAL AWARDED 720, 000
TOTAL EXTRA 0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DY O(*) : 0

NEW DY O NUMBERS( **) 0

EXTRA - NO D/ OS 0
TOTAL UNAWARDED 0
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PRI CE PER
(LBS)

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON
qQry aTy ST



